NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

JORGE ANDRES ESTRADA ESTRADA (janestrada)

3

Si

24,438 $§55,595,46 | $2,100,000 | $73,314,00 S0 $131,009,4
3 0 63
48,721 $55,595,46 S0 $146,163,0 S0 $201,758,4
3 00 63
72,880 $55,595,46 S0 $218,640,0 S0 §274,2354
3 00 63
97,020 $55,595,46 S0 $291,060,0 S0 $346,655,4
3 00 63
121,171 $55,595,46 S0 $363,513,0 S0 $419,108,4
3 00 63
145,333 | $55,595,46 S0 $435,999,0 S0 $491,594,4
3 00 63
169,499 | $55,595,46 S0 $508,497,0 S0 $564,092,4
3 00 63
193,676 | $55,595,46 S0 $581,028,0 S0 $636,623,4
3 00 63
217,848 | $55,595,46 S0 $653,544,0 S0 §709,139,4
3 00 63
242,000 | $55,595,46 S0 $726,000,0 S0 §781,5954
3 00 63
266,157 | $55,595,46 S0 §798,471,0 S0 $854,066,4
3 00 63
290,327 | $55,595,46 S0 $870,981,0 S0 $926,576,4
3 00 63
$6,336,455,556.00
$20,001.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

32.05%

6.3%

67.95%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$25,500,000.00

$39,069.00

$960.00

$25,500,000.00

$39,069.00

$958.90




